IM-420-ID
CUBE ICE MACHINE DISPENSER
FEATURES
• INCLUDES IM-130-ID DISPENSER AND IM-420 HEAD
• PUSH LEVER ICE DISPENSING, MORE CONVENIENT
AND HYGIENIC FOR TAKING ICE
• IDEAL FOR FILLING BUCKETS OR GLASSES
• BUILT–IN AGITATOR OPTIMIZES ICE DISPENSING
• CORROSION RESISTANT EXTERIOR
• HIGH QUALITY CRYSTAL CLEAR STANDARD SIZED
ICE CUBE - 22MM X 22MM X 22MM
• ICE PRODUCTION - 420 LBS / 24 HRS
• STORAGE BIN CAPACITY - 132 LBS
• DISPENSING CAPACITY - 11 LBS PER MINUTE
• ADJUSTABLE LEVELLING LEGS
• WATER FILTER INCLUDED
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
MODEL DESIGNATIONS ADDITIONAL RESOURCES
IM-420-ID
CUBE ICE MACHINE DISPENSER
STANDARD CUBE ADJUSTABLE LEGS
LINE DRAWINGS
EFI Sales Ltd.
Toronto Office & DC
515 Hanlon Creek Blvd.
Guelph, ON, N1C 0A1
EFI Sales Ltd.
Vancouver Office & DC
26895 Gloucester Way
Langley, BC, V4W 3Y3
(888) 565-9920 Toll Free
(519) 822-1895 Toronto
(604) 607-8850 Vancouver
www.efifoodequip.com | info@efifoodequip.com |
IM-420-ID
CUBE ICE MACHINE DISPENSER
VER. 1.0625
  PRODUCT DIMENSIONS  SHIPPING DIMENSIONS
MODEL   WIDTH     DEPTH    HEIGHT
WEIGHT
LBS/KGS
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
WEIGHT
LBS/KGS
IM-420-ID INCH 22 33.7 75.8 300
MM 560 855 1925 136
SPECIFICATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
CONDENSER UNIT REFRIGERANT AMPS VOLTAGE POWER
OUTPUT 24 HRS
LBS/KGS
BIN CAPACITY
LBS/KGS
AIR-COOLED   R290   8 115/60/1   800W
420 132
191 60
RECOMMENDED
WATER TEMP
RECOMMENDED
WATER PRESSURE
INLET PIPE
DIAMETER
DRAIN PIPE
DIAMETER
RECOMMENDED CLEARANCES
SIDE BACK FRONT
>0.6°C ~ <32°C >9.5 MM >15.8 MM 152 MM 203 MM  304 MM  >0.13 ~ <0.55
(Mpa) >33°F ~ <89°F 3/8” 5/8” 6” 8” 12”
DIMENSIONS
TECHNICAL
22.3”